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10

11

12

13

14

15

16

17

18

19

20

21

22

23

24

25

26

27

28

12 de Octubre de 2024 - Berango (Bizkaia)

Dorsal

301

311

314

302

321

312

320

325

334

300

330

303

319

326

344

327

309

336

332

315

342

345

341

340

333

317

324

329

Nombre

SERGIO
IKER
FERNANDO
JUAN
GERARDO
RUBEN

AITOR

SERGIO

HUGO
ALFONSO
ASIER

IVAN

ARGOITZ
ROBERTO
MARIO

AITOR

AITOR

JOSE ANTONIO
JAVIER

JON

MIKEL

AITOR

JOSE EUGENIO
ALEXANDER
EDUARDO
JAVIER

INAK

RAMIRO

LC | EROSKI

Apellidos

MORALES VALADES
RUEDA

HERNANDEZ BARANDIKA
CARRASCAL MORALES
CLEMENTE QUILEZ
LOPEZ GARCIA
CABEZAS GARCIA
MIJANCOS BALEIRON
ESCRIBANO GIL

PINA CASIMIRO
ANDRINUA CASADO
ORTEGA RODRIGUEZ
UGALDE

FERNANDEZ FERNANDEZ
SANTOS MONITA

ABIA LARIZGOITIA
MEDINA CALERO
LOPEZ ROMAN
DELGADO DUQUE
ANSOTEGI GURUZIAGA
SAGARNA URIARTE
SOMOVILLA GALLARDO
RUIZ TORRES

ROMAN IBANEZ

EGEA RODRIGUEZ
HERNANDO DIE
GUTIERREZ MARTINEZ

ANDRES MANZANO

G,

A
EUSERDI

Ao
1979
1985
1986
1980
1970
1986
1976
1978
1981
1963
1989
1983
1981
1969
1980
1979
1976
1972
1989
1966
1989
1980
1983
1979
1963
1964
1972

1964

4

s OIsukid

Lure etaean zaude Esks en tu casa

Ti(-irolprobak.com

Licencia

CA11449
BI-7454
EUBI53511
EUBI 634
NA15539
BI126
A10747

BI30920

BI7894

Bl 247

S980

EUBI53587

BI53101

Club

ATLETAS VETERANOS ALGECIRAS

C. A. SENDOA

C.A.SANTURTZI

ATLETISMO SANTURTZI

HIRRU-HERRI

C.A.BARAKALDO

GANDIA ALPESA

SOPELANAKO MUNARRI A.T

ARTUNDUAGA AT

BESTE BIRA LOIU
DURANGO KIROL TALDEA

VILLA DE CABEZON
C.A.SENDOA

C.D.ZORNOTZA

C.A.GETXO

RUNNING PORTUGALETE

=]
Y

Getxo

SINDLAK b i

Paginalde1l

Tiempo
0:04:54
0:04:57
0:04:57
0:04:59
0:04:59
0:05:12
0:05:19
0:05:23
0:05:27
0:05:31
0:05:36
0:05:38
0:05:39
0:05:49
0:05:53
0:05:54
0:05:56
0:06:07
0:06:21
0:06:29
0:06:36
0:06:44
0:06:46
0:07:10
0:07:14
0:07:16
0:07:28

0:07:30




